Ssd

Diskler
Uriin

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 2400/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 2400/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 2400/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002T0OC101)

Marka

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

36,52 USD

86,35 USD

71,50 USD

129,80
usb



